4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Sokolka National
Latitudine 53°24'53.39"N
Distanta 1016.92 km

Cod columbofll 487

Latitudine 44° 24" 59,.09' N
Ceas Atomic 29.07.2025 16:14
Ceas Porumbei 29.07.2025 16:14
Sincronizare : 29.07.2025 16:14
Por. imbarcati: 31

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |RO 22 2009041M | ALB
002 |RO 23 0543176M | SOLZ
003 |RO 23 0090868M | NEGR
004 |RO 23 0090815F | SOLZ
005 |RO 23 0090827M | ALB
006 |RO 23 0090824F | ALB
007 |[RO 21 0068819M | SOLZ
008 |RO 24 0092827M | SOLZ
009 |RO 22 2009045M | ALB
010 |RO 23 0090876F | NEGR
011 |[RO 22 2009038F | ALB
012 |RO 24 0092819M | ALB
013 |RO 24 0092877F | SOLZ
014 |RO 24 0092807F | SOLZ
015 |RO 23 0090862F | SOLZ
016 |[RO 24 0092808M | ALB
017 |[RO 22 0098854F | BALT
018 |[RO 22 2009044M |ALB
019 |RO 24 0092839F | SOLZ
020 |RO 22 0098814M | SOLZ
021 |[RO 24 0092822F | SOLZ
022 |[RO 21 0068850M | SOLZ
023 |RO 24 0092820M | ALB
024 |RO 23 0090858F | SOLZ
Semnaturi: Crescator
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

20441

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:40 GPS Ceas Atomic
:40 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:40 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2530D6 |02.08 07:41
|DA135315 ]02.08 08:23
| DAABED69 |02.08 08:27
| DA35EE31 ]02.08 08:36
| DAABFOB7 102.08 08:39
| DACA9081 |02.08 09:11
|DB13E357 |02.08 09:16:
|DB13E359 102.08 09:26
|DB13E34E |02.08 09:31
| DA426C3C |02.08 09:33:
| DA3SEEG65 102.08 09:39
|DB1329D7 |02.08 10:10
| DA3SEFDO |]02.08 10:25
| DA3FA366 |02.08 10:25:
| DA3S5EE45 |02.08 10:39:
|DB13E388 |02.08 10:40:
|DA220697 102.08 10:55
|DB13E3AF |02.08 11:09
| DA3SECS5B |02.08 11:51
| DAFOACGF |02.08 12:07:
|DA493912 |102.08 12:34:
|[DB13E37D |02.08 19:02:
|DB13E356 |02.08 20:06
| DA3SEC37 103.08 14:29

5
2
7
7
4
9
7
6
3
9
6
.5
.0 |OK
9
1
1
5
2
8
5
7
6
9
5

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

03.08

Sokolka

23°27'56.50"E
01.08.2025 0O6:
POPA LUCIAN

25° 52" 26.4"
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101661_1753805680.pdf

